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MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE 
BEST COLLEGE 2018-2019 Awarded by SNDT Women's University, Mumbai 

(Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University) 
Conducted by : SHREE CHANDULAL NANAVATI WOMEN'S INSTITUTE & GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 
Vallabhbhai Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai-400 056. 
Tel.: 2612 8840, Telefax :91-22-2617 6196 
E-mail mnwcollege @hotmail.com Website: www.mnwo -sndt.org 

Estd.: 1972 
NAAC Reaccredited 'A" grade 

Chairman Mg. Committee 
Smt. Himadri S. Nanavati 

Principal 
Dr. (Mrs.) Rajshree Trivedi 

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years (Final Year and Final 

Semester) 

Number of students appeared Number of students passed in 

in the final year examination 
Year 

final year examination 

2017-18 342 278 

2018-19 368 307 

2019-20 381 363 

2020-21 402 376 

2021-22 411 284 

Total 1904 1608 

PPhed)-

Dr. (Mrs.) Rajshree P. Trivedi 

Principal 
Maniben Nanavati Women's College, 
Vile Parle (West), Mumbal-400 056. 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

